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 Authors’ judgement Support for judgment 

Random sequence 
generation (selection bias) 

High risk No randomization was 
performed (open-label 
study) 

Allocation concealment 
(selection bias) 

High risk No adequate concealment 
of allocations (open-label 
study) 

Blinding of participants and 
personnel (Performance 
Bias) 

High risk No blinding (open-label 
study) 

Blinding of Outcome 
Assesment (Detection Bias) 

High risk Participants received the 
same treatment, no blinding 
in radiographic outcome 
assessment between two 
dosages celecoxib 

Incomplete outcome data  
(Attrition Bias) 

Unclear risk Exact numbers of missing 
data not reported 

Selective Reporting 
(Reporting Bias) 

Low risk For all groups, all 
radiographic outcome 
measuruments are given 

Other bias  None None 
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 Authors’ judgement Support for judgment 

Random sequence 
generation (selection bias) 

High risk No randomization was 
performed (open-label 
study) 

Allocation concealment 
(selection bias) 

High risk No adequate concealment 
of allocations (open-label 
study) 

Blinding of participants and 
personnel (Performance 
Bias) 

High risk No blinding (open-label 
study) 

Blinding of Outcome 
Assesment (Detection Bias) 

Intermediate risk Blinding was performed to 
the source of cartilage for 
histological analysis. For 
biochemical analysis no 
blinding was perforemd 

Incomplete outcome data  
(Attrition Bias) 

Low risk No missing data 

Selective Reporting 
(Reporting Bias) 

Low risk Results of the original 
variables measured are 
given 

Other bias  None None 
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 Authors’ judgement Support for judgment 

Random sequence 
generation (selection bias) 

High risk No randomization was 
performed (open-label 
study) 

Allocation concealment 
(selection bias) 

High risk No adequate concealment 
of allocations (open-label 
study) 

Blinding of participants and 
personnel (Performance 
Bias) 

High risk No blinding (open-label 
study) 

Blinding of Outcome 
Assesment (Detection Bias) 

Low risk Blinding was performed 
when analyzing primary 
outcome (MRI variables) 

Incomplete outcome data  
(Attrition Bias) 

Unclear risk Missing data not reported 

Selective Reporting 
(Reporting Bias) 

Low risk Results of the original 
variables measured are 
given 

Other bias  None None 
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 Authors’ judgement Support for judgment 

Random sequence 
generation (selection bias) 

Unclear risk Randomization method not 
specified.  

Allocation concealment 
(selection bias) 

Unclear risk The method used to conceal 
the allocation sequence is 
not described   

Blinding of participants and 
personnel (Performance 
Bias) 

Unclear risk Blinding for treatment is 
described, but no 
description is given how 
participant blinding was 
performed  

Blinding of Outcome 
Assesment (Detection Bias) 

Low risk Blinding was performed in 
primary outcome 
assessment 

Incomplete outcome data  
(Attrition Bias) 

Low risk Missing data are reported 
and no differences between 
randomized groups in 
missing data 

Selective Reporting 
(Reporting Bias) 

Low risk Results of the original 
variables measured are 
given 

Other bias  None None 


